UFO LIGHTING INC
E-mail: info@ufo-lighting.com  Web: www.ufo-lighting.com
Add.: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark DE 19711 USA
Note：Not all of the products indicated in this specification are DLC premium listed,
please refer to https://www.designlights.org/searcher for more details
LL-2
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT
100W-322W

(W)
Input voltage
(V)
Luminous
(Lumen)
Efficacy
(LM/W)
CCT
(K)
Ra
Beam
Angle
LED Chip PF IP
Dimension
(L*W*H)
HG-LL02-100WBCD-EFGH-IJKLM 100
AC100-277V
AC200-480V
15000 150 2700-6500 80 120° 3030/2835 0.97 IP54
430*320*31mm
16.9*12.6*1.2"
HG-LL02-120WBCD-EFGH-IJKLM 120
AC100-277V
AC200-480V
18000 150 2700-6500 80 120° 3030/2835 0.97 IP54
430*320*31mm
16.9*12.6*1.2"
HG-LL02-150WBCD-EFGH-IJKLM 150
AC100-277V
AC200-480V
22500 150 2700-6500 80 120° 3030/2835 0.97 IP54
580*320*31mm
22.8*12.6*1.2"
HG-LL02-162WBCD-EFGH-IJKLM 162
AC100-277V
AC200-480V
24300 150 2700-6500 80 120° 3030/2835 0.97 IP54
580*320*31mm
22.8*12.6*1.2"
HG-LL02-200WBCD-EFGH-IJKLM 200
AC100-277V
AC200-480V
30000 150 2700-6500 80 120° 3030/2835 0.97 IP54
1160*320*31mm
45.7*12.6*1.2"
HG-LL02-265WBCD-EFGH-IJKLM 265
AC100-277V
AC200-480V
39750 150 2700-6500 80 120° 3030/2835 0.97 IP54
1160*320*31mm
45.7*12.6*1.2"
HG-LL02-322WBCD-EFGH-IJKLM 322
AC100-277V
AC200-480V
48300 150 2700-6500 80 120° 3030/2835 0.97 IP54
1160*320*31mm